
No CAR No N-Name Name チーム・地区順位 Team Name 川畑1 藤野1 侍1 TOTAL1 川畑2 藤野2 侍2 TOTAL2 BEST 単 TSU

1 7 51 ミツキ 伊藤　充輝　Mitsuki Itou TOPLINE　RCDC地区RWD4ｔｈ 97.2 97 97.1 97.1 99.6 99.5 99.6 99.57 99.57 10 9
2 3 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11 3rd 99.5 99.5 99.5 99.5 99.4 99.3 99.35 99.35 99.5 9 7
3 2 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba

Team YOKOMO　Round9 10
Winner

99.3 99.4 99.3 99.33 30 30 30 30 99.33 8 10
4 1 87 タカヒロ takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Round11 Winner 99.2 99.1 99.2 99.17 10 10 10 10 99.17 7 8
5 11 11 ライダー 神林　亘 Sen Kanbayashi 2018RCDC ALL JAPAN AWD 4th 95.5 95 95.2 95.23 98.7 98.8 98.7 98.73 98.73 6
6 9 36 たくじん Hirano TEAM100マ 98.6 98.7 98.7 98.67 94 93 93.5 93.5 98.67 5 6
7 14 69 なかじ 中島　恵（サトシ） RC-ART＆HSS 93 92 92.5 92.5 98.4 98.3 98.3 98.33 98.33 4 3
8 8 9 ナガシメ 峯岸　誠一　Minegishi 2018RCDC ALL JAPAN 94 95 94.5 94.5 98 98.1 98 98.03 98.03 3
9 5 2 アッパー鈴木 Jyunya Suzuki TwinsFactry Round9 2nd 94 95 94.5 94.5 98 97.9 97.9 97.93 97.93 2 5

10 13 104 闘☆時 東司　幸憲 ERC2018  AWD Winner 95 96 95.5 95.5 97.9 97.95 97.9 97.92 97.92 1
11 4 666 ナカザワ 仲澤　伸哉　Sinya Nakazawa RCDC ALL JAPAN 97.7 97.6 97.7 97.67 95.5 95 95.2 95.23 97.67
12 16 212 こばんちょう 高橋 TwinsFactry 97.5 97.2 97.3 97.33 97.6 97.7 97.6 97.63 97.63 4
13 6 38 すぎさん 杉浦　康之 RC-ART 97.7 97.5 97.5 97.57 10 10 10 10 97.57
14 10 88 カズレーサー スズキ　カズヒコ Team-GB 50 50 50 50 96.7 96.7 96.7 96.7 96.7 2
15 15 13 こ～へい 藤井　浩平　Kouhei　Fujii テールスライダー 60 60 60 60 95.5 95 95.4 95.3 95.3
16 12 31 髪切り職人 中澤　晃彦　Akihiko Nakazawa Team SHIFASIAGP　AWD5ｔｈ 85 85 85 85 50 50 50 50 85 1

2 3 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11 3rd 6 8.5

15 15 13 こ～へい 藤井　浩平　Kouhei　Fujii テールスライダー 7 7

7 14 69 なかじ 中島　恵（サトシ） RC-ART＆HSS 8 7

10 13 104 闘☆時 東司　幸憲 ERC2018  AWD Winner 7.5 6

3 2 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba
Team YOKOMO　Round9 10

Winner 9 7

14 10 88 カズレーサー スズキ　カズヒコ Team-GB 8 6

King Of NATIONS DR1GP ROUND12 AWD ENTRY MEMBER  STAGE2



6 9 36 たくじん Hirano TEAM100マ 7 5

11 4 666 ナカザワ 仲澤　伸哉　Sinya Nakazawa RCDC ALL JAPAN 7.5 3

1 7 51 ミツキ 伊藤　充輝　Mitsuki Itou TOPLINE　RCDC地区RWD4ｔｈ 8 7

16 12 31 髪切り職人 中澤　晃彦　Akihiko Nakazawa Team SHIFASIAGP　AWD5ｔｈ 7.5 6

8 8 9 ナガシメ 峯岸　誠一　Minegishi 2018RCDC ALL JAPAN 7 7

9 5 2 アッパー鈴木 Jyunya Suzuki TwinsFactry Round9 2nd 7 9

4 1 87 タカヒロ takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Round11 Winner 6 5

13 6 38 すぎさん 杉浦　康之 RC-ART 6 2

5 11 11 ライダー 神林　亘 Sen Kanbayashi 2018RCDC ALL JAPAN AWD 4th 3 4

12 16 212 こばんちょう 高橋 TwinsFactry 6 6

4 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11 3rd 9

8 69 なかじ 中島　恵（サトシ） RC-ART＆HSS 7

1 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba
Team YOKOMO　Round9 10

Winner 9.5

5 36 たくじん Hirano TEAM100マ 9

2 51 ミツキ 伊藤　充輝　Mitsuki Itou TOPLINE　RCDC地区RWD4ｔｈ 8 9.5

6 2 アッパー鈴木 Jyunya Suzuki TwinsFactry Round9 2nd 8 9

3 87 タカヒロ takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Round11 Winner 8

7 212 こばんちょう 高橋 TwinsFactry 7.5

BEST8



4 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11 3rd 9 10 7
S

1 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba
Team YOKOMO　Round9 10

Winner 10 9 10.5

2 51 ミツキ 伊藤　充輝　Mitsuki Itou TOPLINE　RCDC地区RWD4ｔｈ 9.5 8

3 87 タカヒロ takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Round11 Winner 8.5 6

4 61 ヒカル 星　光　Hikaru　Hoshi Round11 3rd 9.5 7 5 7 8
S S

3 87 タカヒロ takahiro Kawakami Team YOKOMO Round11 Winner 10.5 6 7 5 9

1 66 ハヤト Hayato Yoshiba
Team YOKOMO　Round9 10

Winner 7 9

2 51 ミツキ 伊藤　充輝　Mitsuki Itou TOPLINE　RCDC地区RWD4ｔｈ 9 6

BEST4

FINAL

3rd


